
 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Selection Notification No.: 6/B.Tech of 2018 

Consequent upon the vacancies created due to non-completion of admission formalities by some candidates, the candidates 
whose particulars are mentioned below have been selected provisionally for admission to 4-Year B.Tech Programme under 
Open Merit and Reserved Category (ies) at Institute of Technology, Zakura Campus and North Campus, University of 
Kashmir purely on the basis of merit obtained by them in the JEE (Mains) Test 2018 and submission of online 
preferences/choices. The admission of the candidates is subject to: 

 

1. Production of all relevant original documents {Marks Card/s of qualifying examination, Score Card of JEE 
Entrance Test-2018, Reserved Category Certificate (if selected under any reserved category), State Subject 
certificate, Character and Provisional certificates of the Institution last attended}; 

2. Fulfilling of minimum required eligibility conditions to be verified by the concerned Departments; 
3. Production of an affidavit sworn in before 1st Class Magistrate stating that: 

 I am not on rolls of any Institution; 

 All the submitted certificates/documents are genuine; 

 I shall strictly adhere to the rules and regulations of the University in toto; 

 I understand that in case of any misinformation or concealment of any information or indiscipline, my 
admission to the programme shall be cancelled and I shall be subjected to legal action; 

 I submit this affidavit under free will without any pressure, compulsion, fraud or coercion. 
 

The provisionally selected candidates shall download their online Admission Forms from official website of the University 
of Kashmir www.kashmiruniversity.net by entering their Application Form No. and approach, alongwith all the relevant 
original certificates and self attested Xerox copies of certificates/documents to the concerned  Director, Institute of 
Engineering and Technology, Zakura Campus, Zakura, Hazratbal and  Director, North Campus, Baramulla for 
candidates selected at Zakura Campus and North Campus respectively, for  obtaining  the authority slip for depositing the 
prescribed Fee reflected on the downloaded pay-in-slips from September 04, 2018 to September 07, 2018 . Please note 
that fee will be accepted by any FINACLE branch of J&K Bank only on production of authority slip from the concerned 
Director of the Campus. Any provisionally selected candidate failing to complete the admission formalities upto September 
07, 2018 shall forfeit his/her right to admission. Besides, those of the candidates who have been shifted from one branch to 
other are hereby directed to download the Admission Form afresh and submit the same in the concerned 
Department/Campus. 
 

Most Important:- 
The candidates in waiting list are hereby directed to approach the offices of the concerned Campuses to submit 
an Application on plain paper addressed to the Director of the concerned Campus on September 08, 2018 upto 
2:00 PM for seeking admission prospects against the vacant seat (if any). The Directors of the Campuses are 
requested to forward the consolidated applications of the candidates approached on the fixed date and time 
alongwith the shortfall (if any) to the Director, Directorate of Admissions & Competitive Examinations on 
September 08, 2018 upto 4:00 PM for authorization of their selections against the vacant seats (if any).  

 

Sr. FormNo Name Parentage Cat MM MO Acad %Age JEE Score 

E l e c t r i c a l  E n g i n e e r i n g  

CDP 

1 18260448 SYED WILAYAT SYED MAQBOOL CDP 500 371 74.20 35 

Waiting 

1 18260462 SYED ALTIYA GULZAR SYED GULZAR AHMAD CDP 500 290 58 35 

2 18261287 USMAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED KAKROO CDP 500 309 61.8 2 

E l e c t r o n i c s  &  C o m m u n i c a t i o n  E n g i n e e r i n g  

OM 

1 18261037 MAMOON KHURSHEED KHURSHEED AHMAD KHAN OM 500 407 81.4 38 
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2 18260692 NAVEED MOHAMMAD BHAT GULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT OM 500 365 73 38 

3 18260513 MIR HASEEB ALI SHABIR HUSSAIN MIR  OM 500 333 66.6 38 

4 18260274 ABBAN QURESHI MOHD HUSSAIN QURESHI OM 500 399 79.8 37 

5 18260079 SAADIYA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD OM 500 377 75.4 37 

6 18260454 SADIDAH SALNAZ SHEIKH SAJAD HUSSAIN OM 500 422 84.4 36 

7 18260137 AMAN ULLAH HAKEEM FAROOQ AHMAD HAKEEM OM 500 334 66.80 36 

8 18260883 BASIT BILAL CHANNA BILAL AHMAD CHANNA OM 500 314 62.8 36 

9 18260134 MUSHARAF MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 442 88.4 35 

Waiting 

OM 

1 18261084 HISHAM ASHRAF MAKHDOMI MOHMAD ASHRAF MAKHDOMI OM 500 412 82.4 35 

2 18260369 BILAL AHMAD MAKAYA GHULAM RASOOL MAKAYA OM 500 407 81.40 35 

3 18260241 UMER RASOOL GH RASOOL DAR OM 500 403 80.6 35 

4 18260702 NADEEM YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT OM 500 402 80.4 35 

5 18261288 RAHIL HANIEF MOHAMMAD HANIEF BHAT OM 500 392 78.4 35 

6 18260938 JAHANGIR AHMAD MOHAMMAD SULTAN MIR OM 500 387 77.4 35 

7 18260506 YAWAR RASOOL SOFI GHULAM RASOOL SOFI OM 500 381 76.2 35 

8 18260534 MOHAMMAD AAMIR BHAT ABDUL REHMAN BHAT OM 500 363 72.6 35 

9 18260386 MAYOUR MOHD AYOUB WANI OM 500 331 66.2 35 

10 18260128 ZUHA BILAL BILAL AHMAD WANI OM 500 476 95.2 34 

11 18260422 SAQIB NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD BHAT OM 500 436 87.2 34 

12 18260609 MUNAZAH AKHTER GHULAM MOHAMMAD MIR OM 500 413 82.6 34 

13 18260394 SURAT UL EYNN GH MOHI UDDIN RATHER RBA 500 395 79 34 

14 18260669 FAISAL SHAFI ITOO MOHD SHAFI ITOO OM 500 387 77.4 34 

15 18261282 AADIL NABI GANAIE GH NABI GANAIE OM 500 319 63.8 34 

16 18260027 TOOBA NAWAZ MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ BEIGH OM 500 454 90.8 33 

17 18261053 AFSHANA RASHID  ABDUL RASHID DAR OM 500 364 72.8 33 

18 18260632 QAZI TASEER MUSHTAQ QAZI MUSHTAQ AHMAD OM 500 354 70.8 33 

19 18260641 AJAZ QAYOOM SHEIKH ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH OM 500 336 67.2 33 

20 18260569 SEERAT UN NISA SHABIR AHMAD LONE RBA 500 415 83 32 

21 18260180 UMMAIMAH MANZOOR MANZOOR QADIR BHAT OM 500 369 73.8 32 

22 18260409 MANAN SAJAD MALIK SAJAD AHMAD MALIK OM 500 362 72.4 32 

23 18260253 FAIZAN MEHRAJ MEHRAJ DIN BABA OM 500 364 72.8 31 

24 18260533 IQRA ALTAF MOHD ALTAF AHANGER OM 500 334 66.8 31 

25 18260299 YAWAR ALTAF WANI ALTAF AHMAD WANI OM 500 302 60.4 31 

26 18260910 ABRAR QAYOOM ABDUL QAYOOM RATHER OM 500 300 60 31 

27 18260208 SANAH SHAH ABDUL HAMEED SHAH OM 500 459 91.8 30 

28 18260181 ASHREEB HILAL MIR HILAL AHMED MIR  OM 500 453 90.6 30 

29 18261188 NASIR YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR OM 500 446 89.2 30 

30 18261320 DANISH RASHID AB RASHID GANAIE OM 500 425 85 30 

31 18261189 FAIZAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD HAZAR OM 500 368 73.6 30 

32 18260808 DANIYAL ALI HAMDANI TAHIR JAVEED HAMDANI OM 500 357 71.4 30 

33 18261051 MOHAMMAD KAZIM BHAT PARWAIZ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 334 66.8 30 

34 18260247 TAMANNA MIR JAN MOHD MIR OM 500 439 87.8 29 

35 18260842 NAVEED NAZIR AHANGER NAZIR AHMED AHANGER WUP 500 328 65.6 29 

36 18260059 NOUMAN RAFIQ BABA RAFIQ AHMED BABA OM 500 325 65 29 



 

37 18260887 KAMRAN HASSAN AHANGER GH HASSAN AHANGER OM 500 280 56 29 

38 18260065 UBAIR MUSHTAQ BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 279 55.8 29 

39 18260108 AFAAN AHMAD BEIGH ABDUL AZIZ BEIGH OM 500 267 53.4 29 

M e c h a n i c a l  E n g i n e e r i n g  

OM 

1 18260417 SUHAIB AYOOB MOHARKAN MOHAMMAD AYOOB MOHARKAN OM 500 437 87.4 44 

2 18260627 ZEELA  SHOWKAT AHMAD HAKEEM OM 500 402 80.40 40 

3 18261306 MOHAMMAD ILIYASS SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH OM 500 406 81.2 33 

4 18260610 ASIF IQBAL WANI MOHAMMAD IQBAL WANI OM 500 399 79.8 33 

5 18261053 AFSHANA RASHID  ABDUL RASHID DAR OM 500 364 72.8 33 

6 18260641 AJAZ QAYOOM SHEIKH ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH OM 500 336 67.2 33 

7 18261274 FIASAL MAQBOOL MOHD MAQBOOL OM 500 334 66.8 33 

8 18261087 OWAIS AHMAD GANAIE GHULAM NABI GANAIE OM 500 396 79.2 32 

RBA 

1 18260029 OVAIS MANZOOR SHEIKH MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH RBA 500 353 70.6 26 

Waiting 

OM 

1 18260180 UMMAIMAH MANZOOR MANZOOR QADIR BHAT OM 500 369 73.8 32 

2 18260409 MANAN SAJAD MALIK SAJAD AHMAD MALIK OM 500 362 72.4 32 

3 18260252 AQIB AHMAD SHAH AHMAD SYED SHAH OM 500 420 84 31 

4 18260253 FAIZAN MEHRAJ MEHRAJ DIN BABA OM 500 364 72.8 31 

5 18260505 TANZEEL MUSHTAQ SHEIKH MUSHTAQ OM 500 345 69 31 

6 18261159 SAMEER AHMAD MIR AB RAZAQ MIR OM 500 314 62.8 31 

7 18260299 YAWAR ALTAF WANI ALTAF AHMAD WANI OM 500 302 60.4 31 

8 18260910 ABRAR QAYOOM ABDUL QAYOOM RATHER OM 500 300 60 31 

9 18260208 SANAH SHAH ABDUL HAMEED SHAH OM 500 459 91.8 30 

10 18261188 NASIR YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR OM 500 446 89.2 30 

11 18261320 DANISH RASHID AB RASHID GANAIE OM 500 425 85 30 

12 18260319 TOIBA BILAL MOHAMMAD BILAL OM 500 406 81.2 30 

13 18260491 KAFEEL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD HAKAK OM 500 391 78.2 30 

14 18260808 DANIYAL ALI HAMDANI TAHIR JAVEED HAMDANI OM 500 357 71.4 30 

15 18261051 MOHAMMAD KAZIM BHAT PARWAIZ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 334 66.8 30 

16 18260034 IFRAH AYUB MOHAMMAD AYUB BHAT OM 500 359 71.8 29 

17 18260065 UBAIR MUSHTAQ BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 279 55.8 29 

18 18260108 AFAAN AHMAD BEIGH ABDUL AZIZ BEIGH OM 500 267 53.4 29 

19 18260411 TASKEEN SHEIKH ARSHAD HUSSAIN OM 500 467 93.4 28 

20 18260679 HAMRA HANIEF MOHAMMAD HANIEF BEIGH OM 500 442 88.4 28 

21 18261265 ASRAR FAROOQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI OM 500 349 69.8 28 

22 18260003 HUZAIFA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD KHAN OM 500 342 68.4 28 

23 18260407 SOBAN AZIZ SHEIKH ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH OM 500 327 65.4 28 

24 18260959 DEEBA  GH MOHD LONE OM 500 322 64.4 28 

25 18261040 FARIS ISHTIYAQ HANDOO ISHTIYAQ AHMAD HANDOO OM 100 100 100 27 

26 18260244 ASMA JAN BILAL AHMAD DAR OM 500 437 87.4 27 

27 18260592 UZNAIN YASEEN MOHAMMAD YASEEN MALLA OM 500 384 76.8 27 

28 18260385 TUBA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED BASU OM 500 377 75.4 27 

29 18260095 SEHREEN SHOWKAT SHOWKAT ALI KHAN OM 500 381 76.2 26 



 

30 18261068 SAHIL BASHIR RATHER BASHIR AHMAD RATHER OM 500 372 74.4 26 

31 18260360 HARIS NISAR NISAR AHMAD AHANGAR WUP 500 355 71 26 

32 18260633 ZUHAIB PARVAIZ  PARVAIZ AHMAD WANI OM 500 308 61.6 26 

RBA 

Waiting 

1 18260717 ZEESHAN AYOUB MOHAMMAD AYOUB DEWAN RBA 500 280 56 25 

2 18260391 YUSRA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT RBA 500 397 79.4 21 

3 18260980 DANISH MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD PADDER RBA 500 318 63.6 20 

4 18260222 YASSIR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ RBA 500 285 57 20 

C o m p u t e r  S c i e n c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

OM 

1 18260666 NADIYA RASHID ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH OM 500 370 74.00 35 

2 18261305 YASIR NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD ZARGAR OM 500 277 55.4 35 

3 18260509 AMIR SHABIR DAR SHABIR AHMAD DAR OM 500 374 74.80 33 

4 18260910 ABRAR QAYOOM ABDUL QAYOOM RATHER OM 500 300 60 31 

5 18260208 SANAH SHAH ABDUL HAMEED SHAH OM 500 459 91.8 30 

6 18260181 ASHREEB HILAL MIR HILAL AHMED MIR  OM 500 453 90.6 30 

7 18261320 DANISH RASHID AB RASHID GANAIE OM 500 425 85 30 

8 18260626 RAHIL HAMID AB HAMID ZARGAR OM 500 415 83 30 

9 18260319 TOIBA BILAL MOHAMMAD BILAL OM 500 406 81.2 30 

10 18260491 KAFEEL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD HAKAK OM 500 391 78.2 30 

11 18261189 FAIZAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD HAZAR OM 500 368 73.6 30 

12 18260808 DANIYAL ALI HAMDANI TAHIR JAVEED HAMDANI OM 500 357 71.4 30 

13 18261051 MOHAMMAD KAZIM BHAT PARWAIZ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 334 66.8 30 

14 18260247 TAMANNA MIR JAN MOHD MIR OM 500 439 87.8 29 

15 18260034 IFRAH AYUB MOHAMMAD AYUB BHAT OM 500 359 71.8 29 

16 18260059 NOUMAN RAFIQ BABA RAFIQ AHMED BABA OM 500 325 65 29 

17 18260051 MOMIN ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAH OM 500 299 59.8 29 

18 18260887 KAMRAN HASSAN AHANGER GH HASSAN AHANGER OM 500 280 56 29 

CDP 

1 18261287 USMAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED KAKROO CDP 500 309 61.8 2 

WUP 

1 18260716 FAIZAN SHAFI AHANGER MOHAMMAD SHAFI AHANGER WUP 500 373 74.6 18 

2 18261399 IBAD UL HAQ NOOR MOHAMMAD GUJRI WUP 500 390 78 17 

OM 

Waiting 

1 18260065 UBAIR MUSHTAQ BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 279 55.8 29 

2 18260108 AFAAN AHMAD BEIGH ABDUL AZIZ BEIGH OM 500 267 53.4 29 

3 18260679 HAMRA HANIEF MOHAMMAD HANIEF BEIGH OM 500 442 88.4 28 

4 18261325 HAAMID MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD NAJAR OM 500 370 74 28 

5 18261265 ASRAR FAROOQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI OM 500 349 69.8 28 

6 18260003 HUZAIFA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD KHAN OM 500 342 68.4 28 

7 18260407 SOBAN AZIZ SHEIKH ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH OM 500 327 65.4 28 

8 18260959 DEEBA  GH MOHD LONE OM 500 322 64.4 28 

9 18261040 FARIS ISHTIYAQ HANDOO ISHTIYAQ AHMAD HANDOO OM 100 100 100 27 

10 18260244 ASMA JAN BILAL AHMAD DAR OM 500 437 87.4 27 



 

11 18260592 UZNAIN YASEEN MOHAMMAD YASEEN MALLA OM 500 384 76.8 27 

12 18260385 TUBA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED BASU OM 500 377 75.4 27 

13 18260839 KIFAYAT FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 340 68 27 

14 18260903 LATIEF AHMAD SHEIKH GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH OM 500 307 61.4 27 

15 18261242 SURIYA SHUHAB ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH OM 500 406 81.2 26 

16 18260095 SEHREEN SHOWKAT SHOWKAT ALI KHAN OM 500 381 76.2 26 

17 18261068 SAHIL BASHIR RATHER BASHIR AHMAD RATHER OM 500 372 74.4 26 

18 18261279 HAMAD UL HAQ GHULAM HASSAN BHAT OM 500 353 70.6 26 

19 18260206 JUNAID GULZAR WANI GULZAR AHMAD WANI OM 500 347 69.4 26 

20 18260840 ADNAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD  OM 500 326 65.2 26 

21 18260633 ZUHAIB PARVAIZ  PARVAIZ AHMAD WANI OM 500 308 61.6 26 

22 18261079 MANSHA JAN IMTIYAZ AHMAD WANI OM 500 297 59.4 26 

23 18260412 TAMKEEN SHEIKH ARSHAD HUSSAIN OM 500 480 96 25 

24 18260895 SHEEZAN FAROOQ WANI  FAROOQ AHMAD WANI  OM 500 417 83.4 25 

25 18260015 MUFAIZ UL ZAMAN MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT OM 500 395 79 25 

26 18261207 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ SOFI MOHAMMAD SHAFI SOFI OM 500 380 76 25 

27 18260949 ARVIND SHARMA ROSHAN LAL SHARMA OM 500 378 75.6 25 

28 18261262 SHAHID FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 358 71.6 25 

29 18260464 FAHAD FAROOOQ  MOHMMAD FAROOQ  OM 500 340 68 25 

30 18260174 RABIYA RAFIQ MOHAMMAD RAFIQ RATHER OM 500 390 78 24 

31 18260899 SAIMA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD PARRAY OM 500 365 73 24 

32 18261337 BAZEELA NAZIR OM 500 361 72.2 24 

33 18260135 NADIYA AYOUB MOHD AYOUB DAR OM 500 355 71 24 

34 18261180 AUBAID HASSAN DAR GHULAM HASSAN DAR OM 500 320 64 24 

35 18260380 ADNAN MEHRAJ MEHRAJ AHMAD RATHER OM 500 409 81.8 23 

36 18260631 MANSHAH MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD DAR OM 500 399 79.8 23 

37 18260504 MEHVISH SHAFAQAT SHAH SHAFAQAT AHMAD SHAH OM 500 396 79.2 23 

38 18261211 MOHSIN AHMAD NAIK  MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAIK OM 500 367 73.4 23 

39 18260787 AATIF TARIQ TARIQ RASOOL NADEEMI  OM 500 342 68.4 23 

40 18261135 IRFAN HUSSAIN YATTOO MOHD ABBAS YATTOO OM 500 308 61.6 23 

41 18260406 WASEEM MANZOOR OM 500 268 53.6 23 

42 18260403 SAHIL NAZIR WANI NAZIR AHMAD WANI OM 500 385 77 22 

43 18261167 SAHIL FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT OM 500 385 77 22 

44 18260212 TOHRA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD RAH OM 500 361 72.2 22 

45 18261327 ZEESHAN NAZIR BHAT NAZIR AHMAD BHAT OM 500 348 69.6 22 

46 18261063 QAYIM HUSSAIN HAKIM MUNEER AHMAD OM 500 344 68.8 22 

47 18260726 ZAHID AMIN BHAT MOHAMMAD AMIN BHAT OM 500 322 64.4 22 

48 18260190 AFAN SHAFI RATHER MOHD SHAFI RATHER OM 500 369 73.8 21 

49 18261227 BAZILA SHAFI MOHAMMAD SHAFI SOFI OM 500 302 60.4 21 

50 18260553 ZAFIRA FEROZ AHMAD SHAH KALLO OM 500 468 93.6 20 

51 18260035 ARJUMAN ISHAQ MOHAMMAD ISHAQ BHAT OM 500 411 82.2 20 

52 18260957 ILYAS IQBAL MIRZA MOHD IQBAL MIRZA OM 500 411 82.2 20 

53 18260410 SHAH INAM AIJAZ AHMAD SHAH OM 500 395 79 20 

54 18260476 KIRAT REYAZ REYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH OM 500 372 74.4 20 

55 18260361 FAIZAN AHMAD SHAH HIDAYAT ULLAH SHAH OM 500 353 70.6 20 

56 18260246 NOWSHEEN JAVID JAVID AHMAD KHAN OM 500 349 69.8 20 



 

57 18260724 JIBRAN NISAR KULLAH NISAR AHMAD KULLAH OM 500 318 63.6 20 

58 18260018 SAMI ULLAH MALIK AB RASHID MALIK OM 500 287 57.4 20 

59 18260197 HAKEEM MOHSIN HAKEEM MOHI UD DIN OM 500 281 56.2 20 

60 18260063 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD MIR KH. SHOWKAT AHMAD MIR OM 500 274 54.8 20 

61 18260830 FIZA QASIM MOHAMMAD QASIM WASIL OM 500 391 78.2 19 

62 18261386 HADIYA  FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD DENTOO OM 500 356 71.2 19 

63 18260148 WAMIQ HUSSAIN WANI MUZZAFAR HUSSAIN  OM 500 340 68 19 

64 18260173 BABA IBRAHIM ALTAF AHMAD BABA OM 500 298 59.6 19 

65 18261366 MINZA HASEEB HASEEB ULLAH BEIGH OM 500 444 88.8 18 

66 18261378 YARAF GHULAM MOHI UD DIN TELI OM 500 391 78.2 18 

67 18260116 FURQAN HAMID BHAT ABDUL HAMID BHAT OM 500 340 68 18 

68 18260740 UZAIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD DAR OM 500 384 76.8 17 

69 18260105 REHAN AHMAD MALIK RIYAZ AHMAD MALIK OM 500 383 76.6 17 

70 18260002 NUMAAN NAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ SHAHEEN OM 500 332 66.4 17 

71 18260879 MOHD FAISAL NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD CHAT OM 500 264 52.8 17 

72 18261028 BEETAB RASOOL  GH RASOOL SHEIKH  OM 500 437 87.4 16 

WUP 

Waiting 

1 18261062 UMEED BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR  WUP 500 348 69.6 14 

2 18261387 MOHAMMAD ABRAR AHANGER NAZIR AHMAD AHANGHER WUP 500 414 82.8 10 
 
 

 Sd/- 
Director 

 (Directorate of Admissions & 
   Competitive Examinations) 

No.F6 (Final Selection List 6/B.Tech of 2018) DACE/KU/18 
Dated: 02-09-2018 
 
 

 


